THE DATASHEET OF
DC1453A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LTM4619
1
4619fc
For more information www.linear.com/LTM4619
Typical Application

22
24
C 05/14 Update Order Information Table
Update thermal resistance figures
Update Thermal Considerations Section
2
2, 17
14, 15, 16
(Revision history begins at Rev B)
LTM4619
26
4619fc
For more information www.linear.com/LTM4619
 LINEAR TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION 2009
LT 0514 REV C • PRINTED IN USALinear Technology Corporation
1630 McCarthy Blvd., Milpitas, CA 95035-7417
(408) 432-1900 ● FAX: (408) 434-0507  ●  www.linear.com/LTM4619
Package Photograph
Related Parts
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
LTM4614 Dual, 4A, Low VIN, DC/DC µModule Regulator 2.375V ≤ VIN ≤ 5.5V, 0.8V ≤ VOUT ≤ 5V, 15mm × 15mm × 2.82mm LGA
LTM4615 Triple, Low VIN, DC/DC µModule Regulator Two 4A Outputs and One 1.5A, 15mm × 15mm × 2.82mm LGA
LTM4616 Dual, 8A, Low VIN, DC/DC µModule Regulator 2.7V ≤ VIN ≤ 5.5V, 0.6V ≤ VOUT ≤ 5V, 15mm × 15mm × 2.82mm LGA
LTM4628 Dual, 8A, 26V, DC/DC µModule Regulator 4.5V ≤ VIN ≤ 28.5V, 0.6V ≤ VOUT ≤ 5.5V, Remote Sense Amplifier, Internal
Temperature Sensing Diode Output, 15mm × 15mm × 4.32mm LGA
LTM4620A Dual, 16V, 13A, 26A, Step-Down µModule Regulator 4.5V ≤ VIN ≤ 16V, 0.6V ≤ VOUT ≤ 5.3V, 15mm × 15mm × 4.41mm LGA
Design Resources
SUBJECT DESCRIPTION
µModule Design and Manufacturing Resources Design: